

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15805/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2006 in OJC No. 3211/2000 of  
the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA

Respondent(s)

(With application for c/delay in filing reply and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.16569 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 19/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matters appear two weeks hence. In the  
meantime, learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted  
amend the cause title.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER